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Dr. Yogendra Singh (Coordinator) yogesingh1978@gmail.com

Dr. B. Revathi drbrevathi@gmail.com

Mr. Arun Swami swamipharma2006@gmail.com

Dr. Rahul Kaushik rahulkcsji@gmail.com

Pradyumna Mohapatra luciferpark535@gmail.com

Prof (Dr.) Manish Kumar (Coordinator)manish_singh17@rediffmail.com 

Dr. Shalini Sawhney shalini.sawhney17@gmail.com

Mr. Tejpal yadav tejpal.pharmacy@gmail.com

Dr. Rajnish Srivastava phrajnish14091989@gmail.com

Dr. Shambaditya Goswami shambampharma@gmail.com

Dr. Selvaraj Govindarajulu (Coordinator)jeselvan@gmail.com

Dr. Prabhakar Reddy headucpspu@gmail.com

Mr. Krishan Beniwal krish.beniwal@gmail.com

Dr. Murali Krishnan mpmk1985@gmail.com

Dr. Anil K. Gupta ANILPHARMA2001@gmail.com

Dr. Sudarsan Biswal (Coordinator) drsbiswaldi@gmail.com

Dr. Karthickeyan Krishnan karthickeyank@hotmail.com

Dr. Gaurav Dubey gaurav1980dubey@gmail.com

Dr. Madhavi Latha Chennuru madhavilathacology@gmail.com

Dr. Praveen Kumar praveenmoond@gmail.com

Indian Pharmacy Graduates' Association
35th Annual Conference Scientific Poster Presentation - Coordinator/ Evaluator List & Schedule

2

4

3

D 23-09-2023 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 15

B 23-09-2023 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM 15

C 23-09-2023 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 15

1 A 23-09-2023 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 15
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Dr. Narendra Kumar Nyola (Coordinator)narennyola2@gmail.com

Dr. S.S. Pandey shivmpharma777@gmail.com

Mr. Himmat Singh singh.hschawda.himmat@gmail.com

Ms. Sonal Bansal bansal.sonal0711@gmail.com

Dr. Pyare Lal Bhaskar bitbhaskar@gmail.com

Dr. Mujeeb Ur Rahman (Coordinator) mujeebhamdard@gmail.com

Dr. Nihar Ranjan Pani niharpani@gmail.com

Dr. Mayank Kulshreshtha professormayank@gmail.com

Dr. Bhupendra Kumawat bhupsa137@yahoo.com

Dr. Jaldhi Gajjar jaldhigajjar@gmail.com

Dr. Sourabh Jain (Coordinator) drsourabh294@gmail.com

Dr. Rajesh Sharma sharmapharma82@gmail.com

Dr. Suresh Choudhary choudharysuresh1@gmail.com

Dr. Pravin Naik pravin.naik@dypatil.edu

Mr. Anupam Kr Sachan anupamkrsachan@gmail.com

Dr. D. Sri Lakshmi (Coordinator) dsrilakshmi83@gmail.com

Dr. Nitin Kumar mittalnitin1901@gmail.com

Ms. Pallavi Rajput pallavirajput5@gmail.com

Dr. Praveen Goyal goyalprvn09@gmail.com

Dr. Vivek Kaushik vivek.kaushik31@gmail.com

6

5

8

7

H 23-09-2023 3:15 PM - 4:30 PM 15

F 23-09-2023 2:45 PM - 4:00 PM 15

G 23-09-2023 2:30 PM - 3:45 PM 15

E 23-09-2023 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM 15
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Dr. Vishal Garg (Coordinator) vishalgarg198427@gmail.com

Mr. Md Sarfaraz Alam sarfarazpharma1981@gmail.com

Mr. Dileep Gopalapillai dileepgpillai@gmail.com

Ms. Pinki Gupta pinki.gupta3087@gmail.com

Dr. Vaishali Varshney vaishalihi009@gmail.com

Dr. Nishith M.C., (Coordinator) mcnishith@gmail.com

Mr. Anurag Chourasia anurag.chh1@gmail.com

Dr. Vaibhav Saxena vaibhavpharma.saxena01@gmail.com

Ms. Soumya Bhattacharya soumya.bhattacharya@gnipst.ac.in

Mr. Jayan PM jayankechery@gmail.com

Dr. Bimlesh Kumar (Coordinator) bimlesh1pharm@gmail.com

Dr. Arindam Chatterjee CHAT.ARINDAM.86@gmail.com

Prof (Dr) Manmeet Singh Saluja manisvcp@gmail.com

Mr. Joyson Paul joybychrist7@gmail.com

Dr. Gazala Parveen 15.GAZALA@gmail.com

Mr. Abdul Nazar K (Coordinator) drugsanalyst@gmail.com

Dr. Rajnish Srivastava phrajnish14091989@gmail.com

Dr. Manish Gupta guptarx@gmail.com

Dr. Naresh Kalra neshu07@gmail.com

Dr. Pankaj Pradhan pnkj.pradhan@gmail.com

11 K 24-09-2023 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM 15

12 L 24-09-2023 11:15 AM - 1:00 PM 15

24-09-2023 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 15

J 24-09-202310 11:00 AM - 12:30 PM 15

9 I
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Dr. Karunakar Shukla (Coordinator) drshukla19@gmail.com

Dr. P. Shanmuga Sundaram dean.sps@velsuniv.ac.in

Dr. Namita Arora me_arora2005@rediffmail.com

Dr. Narendra Singh nschoudhary82@gmail.com

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta rakesh.gupta206@yahoo.co.in

194Total Posters

13 M 24-09-2023 12:00 PM - 1:30 PM 14
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